
 

Executive  
Sponsor 
$10,000 

(0 of 1 remain) 

Architect 
Sponsor 
$7,500 

(1 of 1 remain) 

Engineer 
Sponsor 
$5,000 

(4 of 5 remain) 

Carpenter 
Sponsor 
$2,500 

(5 of 5 remain) 

Mason 
Sponsor 
$1,700 

(11 of 15 remain) 

Hole  
Sponsor  

$600 

Title Sponsor   
(with 2 yr pledge) 

X      

Golfer Gift with  
Sponsor Logo 

X      

Sub-Sponsor  X     

Representative joins 
TFK Committee  

X X     

Pre-tournament      
opening comments 

X X     

Banner on display X X X    

Logo on ads Large Large Large Medium   

Team of four 2 teams 2 teams 1 team 1 team 1 team  

Host a Hole 
 (Sponsor provides table) 

4 2 X X X  

Social media 
recognition  

X X X X X X 

Website recognition X X X X X X 

Tee / Hole signage 4 2 X X X X 

Builders FirstSource 
Tees for Keys Golf Tournament 

We are pleased to announce our 18th Annual Tees for Keys Golf Tournament on June 8, 2026. 
Join us on the green for a fun day of golf and continue making this event a tremendous success!  

 

 Partnership Levels 

(See more partnerships on back page) 



Builders FirstSource 
Tees for Keys Golf Tournament 

Competition Partnership Levels 

 

Public Safety 
Team Sponsor 

$2,500 
(0 of 1 available) 

Military Team 
Sponsor 
$2,500 

(0 of 1 available) 

Prize Sponsor 
$1,800 

1st-4th place  
team prizes 

(1 available) 

Chipping &  
Putting Sponsor  

$1,800 
(1 available) 

Team of Four 
Police vs.  
Sheriff’s  

Departments 

National Guard 
vs. Air Force 

1 1 

Recognition at golf cart X X   

Logo on ads X X X X 

Social media recognition X X X X 

Website recognition X X X X 

Tee / Hole signage X X X X 

 Breakfast  
Sponsor 

$750 
(1 of 1 available) 

Lunch  
Sponsor 
$1,250 

(1 of 1 available) 

Longest Drive 
Sponsor  
$1,000 

(0 of 1 available) 

Hole-in-One 
Sponsor  
$1,500 

(0 of 1 available) 

Logo on advertisements  X X X 

Social media Recognition  X X X 

Website Recognition  X X X 

Signage X X X X 

Covers meals for golfers X X   

 
Please note: Payment must be received by May 15, 2026 to ensure partnership benefits. 

610 E. Omaha St. Rapid City, SD 57701 | kenzie@blackhillshabitat.org | 605-348-9196 | blackhillshabitat.org 



June, 2019 

Yes, I want to SOLVE the  
housing crisis by partnering with the 

 Tees for Keys Golf Tournament! 

We wish to solve the affordable housing crisis with a 2-year partnership commitment. 

 - Send an invoice (or see payment options below) for Tees for Keys 2026 

- Send an invoice for Tees for Keys 2027 (send in January 2027) 

 

One-time partnership payment, please. 

 

Business Name: ______________________________________________________________  

Contact Name:________________________________________________________________ 

Contact Title:_________________________________________________________________ 

Address:_____________________________________________________________________ 

Phone:________________________ Email:_________________________________________ 

 Public Safety Team Sponsor: $2,500  SOLD 

 Military Team Sponsor: $2,500  SOLD 

 Tournament Prize Sponsor: $1,800 

 Chipping & Putting Sponsor: $1,800 

  

 Add $250 to Host a Hole  

(Sponsor provides their own canopy, table and  

 Executive: $10,000  SOLD 

 Architect: $7,500 

 Engineer: $5,000 

 Carpenter: $2,500 

 Mason: $1,700 

 Hole: $600 

  

 Lunch Sponsor: $1,250 

 Breakfast Sponsor: $750 

 Hole-in-One Sponsor: $1,500  SOLD 

 Longest Drive Sponsor: $1,000  SOLD 

Tees for Keys Golf Partnerships 

*Payment must be received by May 15, 2026 to ensure partnership benefits. 

Payment Options                        

2026                       



Mail completed form to 610 E. Omaha St.  Rapid City, SD 57701, kenzie@blackhillshabitat.org, 605-348-9196 

THANK YOU FOR PARTNERING WITH   
BLACK HILLS AREA HABITAT FOR HUMANITY! 

Payment Options:  

      Scan the QR Code below or go to www.blackhillshabitat.org/tees-for-keys 

      Credit Card 

Card Number____________________________________    

Exp: ________ /_________   CVV: __________ 

Signature: ___________________________________________________ 

      Check Enclosed          

      Send Invoice 


